SINOPHARM GROUP CORP LTD.

SINOPHARM GROUP CORP LTD.

ISIN: CNE100000FN7

Overview

2024/05/30 21:44:01

Price
2.70 USD

Difference

General attributes

O

WKN:

-4.09% (-0.12)

ISIN CNE100000FN7
Symbol 1099
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,916 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

2.685 USD
2.83 USD
2.685 USD
2.815 USD
2.497041 USD
11,384
30,953.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source:

FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CNE100000FN7&ID_NOTATION=31699828
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8a6fb78e79f9e3037b82c760b593e2493b07b892eef29da4ab406b0e07b3937&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b456aac9b518d2a54&time=1722191169&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12931e3d4fcb451913cbc5138cba78c9ff938891534f8e5c4c8c463fa26e641c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=da7fce38e2ed9bd39&time=1722191169&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b80839c8d57f9687f318ecf381f41e553646f1aebbc841bfd7bd4c6e99b72d7&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=04a0933c0b8a51de0&time=1722191169&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36c6e9842eeef6951d63a314a76a1e6dc0cf1693cf2d50a027754d5f52d3b1dd&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c41f873ee68c3d63c&time=1722191169&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34713ffe4801882799de24be4d774f82f2f4d1240500a34cf312fbb8054a1d35&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0e449a35974d63f33&time=1722191169&tool=RSC

SINOPHARM GROUP CORP LTD.

Details

2024/05/30 21:44:01

Price
2.70 USD

Difference ©  -4.09%(-0.12)

General attributes

ISIN CNE100000FN7
Symbol 1099
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,916 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 2.685 USD
High 2.83 USD
Low 2.685 USD
Close (prev. day) 2.815 USD
VWAP 2.497041 USD
Volume (pcs) 11,384
Trading volume 30,953.54
Number of trades 6
Last size 3,250
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.68 0.42 0.24
Volatility 40.65 36.88 4547
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SINOPHARM GROUP CORP LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26
26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 10:35
26
Munich 2024/07/ 08:04
26
Hong Kong Stock 2024/07/ 10:08
Exchange 26
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:02

Trading volume

(mio.)

220 EUR 0.01

214 EUR 0.00

2.203 EUR 0.00

18.42 HKD -

2.139 EUR 0.00

- USD (32,720)
-USD (-)

2.68 USD (3,364)

2.65 USD (2,329)

2.95 USD (2024/02/22)
2.32 USD (2024/01/23)
3.18 USD (2023/08/04)
2.30 USD (2023/12/21)

Number of
trades

5
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31699828
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30960712
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30954764
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30954763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30813539
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30813539
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31062337

SINOPHARM GROUP CORP LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/05/ 21:44 2.70USD 0.03
30

2024/07/ 19:30 2.164 EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 08:08 2.148 EUR 0.00
26
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359208730
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30954765

SINOPHARM GROUP CORP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
V=2 M
WWW.SINOPHARM.COM

Contact Details
SINOPHARM MED.

Haidian District, Zhicun Road 20 100088
Beijing

Telefon: +86 10 6201 9988

Fax: +86 10 6203 3332

E-mail: -
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